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2012 Pownal Rodd Hotels and Resorts A Tournament Master Schedule

Time
4:00pm
4:20pm
5:10pm
5:30pm
6:20pm
6:40pm
7:30pm
7:50pm

Time
7:30am
7:45am
7:50am
8:40am
9:00am
9:00am
9:50am

10:10am
10:15am
11:00am
11:20am
11:20am
11:30am
12:10pm
12:20pm
12:30pm
12:30pm
12:45pm
1:20pm
1:30pm
1:40pm
1:40pm
2:00pm
2:30pm
2:40pm
2:50pm
2:50pm
3:15pm

Division
NA
AA
AA
NA
AA
PA

PWF
PA

Division
AA
AA
AA
AA
NA
AA
AF
NA
NA
PA
NA
AA
PA
PA
AF
AA

PAF
PA
PA
AF
AA
PAF
AA
BA
NA
AF
PAF
AA

Thursday, January 26th, 2012

Home
Pownal Canadians
North River Demons
North River Ice Dogs
Pownal Ice Hawks
Sherwood # 3
Rustico
Pownal/Capital District
Pownal # 2

Friday, January 27th, 2012

Home
Pownal #3
Pownal # 1

Sherwood # 2
Pownal # 2
Pownal # 1

Rustico

Pownal

North River Leafs
North River Flyers
Pownal Bulldogs
Pownal Warriors
Shediac
Pownal Jets
Shediac
Miramichi

Kengsington

Miramichi
Kennebecasis Valley
Hillsborough
Tyne Valley
North River Demons
East Prince
Summerside # 2
Sherwood # 1
Pownal Ice Hawks
River Valley

Pictou County

Belfast

Away
North River Devils
Montague
Morell
North River Capitals
Kensington
Charlottetown # 2
East Prince
Northumberland

Away
Sherwood # 3
Montague
Belfast
Morell
Pownal Jets
Summerside # 2
Tyne Valley
Pownal Canadians
Sherwood Sharks
Sherwood # 1
Sherwood Penguins
North River Ice Dogs
Montague
North River Ice Hogs
Cole Harbour
Petitcodiac/Salisbury
Dartmouth
North River Bombers
Pownal # 2
Pictou County
Kennebecasis Valley
Halifax
Sherwood # 2
Pownal # 1
North River Devils
Pownal
Pownal/Capital District
Rustico

Rink
Arena
Stadium
Arena
Stadium
Arena
Stadium
Arena
Stadium

Rink
Stadium
Belfast
Arena
Stadium
Belfast
Arena
Stadium
Arena
Belfast
Stadium
Arena
APM
Belfast
Stadium
Georgetown
APM
Arena
Belfast
Stadium
Georgetown
APM
Arena
Belfast
Stadium
Georgetown
APM
Arena
Belfast



37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

Game #
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

3:30pm
3:40pm
3:50pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:30pm
4:40pm
4:50pm
5:00pm
5:10pm
5:45pm
5:50pm
6:00pm
6:10pm
6:20pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:10pm
7:20pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
8:15pm
8:20pm
8:30pm
8:40pm
8:40pm
9:30pm
9:50pm
9:50pm

Time
7:30am
7:45am
7:45am
7:50am
7:50am
8:00am
8:40am
8:50am
9:00am
9:00am
9:00am
9:00am
9:10am

BA
BA
NA
PA
PA
NA
BA
BA
NA
AA
BAF
AA
PA
NA
AA
BAF
MA
MA
BA
MA
BA
BAF
MA
MA
MA
BA
MA
MA
MA

Division
AF
PA
PA
NA
AF
PA
PA

PAF
MA
PAF
PA
MA
MA

Pownal # 2
North River # 2
Pownal Warriors
Rustico
Eastern Shore
Pownal Canadians
Kennebecasis Valley
Kent Center
Pownal # 1
Pownal # 2
Riverview
Petitcodiac/Salisbury
Charlottetown # 2
Pownal Jets
Kennebecasis Valley
O'Leary
North River # 2
Charlottetown # 1
Belfast
Montague
Summerside
East Prince
Pownal # 1
Sherwood # 2
Truro Black Cats
Pownal # 1
North River # 1
Pownal # 2
Sherwood # 1

Saturday, January 28th, 2012

Home
Pownal
Eastern Shore
North River Ice Hogs
Sherwood Penguins
Pictou County
North River Bombers
Pownal Jets
Halifax
Pownal # 2
Pownal/Capital District
Hillsborough
Montague
Pownal # 1

Sherwood # 2
Bedford Bulldogs
North River Capitals
Northumberland
Summerside
Sherwood Penguins
Tyne Valley
O'Leary
Sherwood Sharks
Shediac
South Colchester
Pownal #3
Shediac
North River Flyers
Pownal # 1
Cole Harbour
Sackville Rangers
Riverview
Alberton
O'Leary
Sherwood # 1
Pictou County
Dieppe Exit
Lancaster
Riverview
Bedford
Petitcodiac/Salisbury
Kennebecasis Valley
Belfast

Away
Miramichi
Sherwood # 1
Pownal # 2
North River Leafs
River Valley
Montague
Kennebecasis Valley
Pictou County
Sackville Rangers
Miramichi
Rustico
Riverview Jets
Petitcodiac/Salisbury

Simmons
Stadium
Georgetown
Arena
APM
Belfast
Simmons
Stadium
Georgetown
Arena
Belfast
Simmons
Stadium
Georgetown
Arena
Belfast
Simmons
Stadium
Georgetown
Montague
Arena
Belfast
Stadium
Georgetown
Montague
Arena
Stadium
Arena
Montague

Rink
Stadium
CARIB
Belfast
Georgetown
Arena
APM
Stadium
Montague
CARI B
Georgetown
Belfast
Arena
APM



79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

9:50am
10:00am
10:10am
10:10am
10:15am
10:20am
11:00am
11:00am
11:20am
11:20am
11:30am
11:30am
12:10pm
12:10pm
12:15pm
12:30pm
12:30pm
12:40pm
12:45pm
1:20pm
1:20pm
1:30pm
1:40pm
1:40pm
2:00pm
2:30pm
2:30pm
2:40pm
2:50pm
2:50pm
3:15pm
3:40pm
3:40pm
3:50pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:30pm
4:50pm
4:50pm
5:00pm
5:10pm
5:10pm
5:10pm
5:45pm
6:00pm
6:00pm

MA
PAF
MA
AF
PA
MA
MA
MA
AA
MA
BA
AA
BA
BA
BA
AA
BA
AA
AA
BAF
BA
PA
AA
BAF
AA
BAF
PA
PA
AA
AF
NA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
NA
MA
MA
MA
BA
MA
AF
NA
PA
NA

Kennebecasis Valley
Dartmouth
Sherwood # 1
Cole Harbour
Summerside
Dieppe
Belfast
Charlottetown # 1
North River Demons
Sherwood # 2
Summerside
Belfast
Tyne Valley
Alberton
Bedford Bulldogs
Montague
Pownal # 2
Rustico
North River Ice Dogs
Pictou County
O'Leary
Pownal # 2
Petitcodiac/Salisbury
Cole Harbour
Morell
South Colchester
North River Ice Hogs
Northumberland
Pownal # 3
Pictou County
North River Leafs
Lancaster
Belfast
Riverview Jets
North River # 2
North River # 1
North River Devils
Sackville Rangers
Riverview Spartans
O'Leary
Pownal # 1
Petitcodiac/Salisbury
River Valley
North River Capitals
Montague
North River Flyers

North River # 2
East Prince
Truro Blackcats
Tyne Valley
Pownal Bulldogs
North River # 1
Riverview Spartans
Lancaster
Pownal # 1
O'Leary
Bedford Leafs
Summerside # 2
Sherwood # 2
North River # 2
Kent Center
Kennebecasis Valley
Kennebecasis Valley
Sherwood # 2
Pownal # 2
O'Leary
Belfast
Charlottetown # 2
Sherwood # 3
Riverview
Shediac Capitals
East Prince
Hillsborough
Shediac
Kensington
Miramichi
Pownal Ice Hawks
Montague
Truro Blackcats
Sherwood # 2
Pownal # 2
Pownal # 1
Pownal Warriors
Kennebecasis Valley
Sherwood # 1
Charlottetown # 1
Summerside
Dieppe
Cole Harbour
Pownal Canadians
Kennebecasis Valley
Pownal # 1

Stadium
Montague
Arena
Georgetown
Belfast
APM
Stadium
CARI A
Georgetown
Arena
Belfast
APM
Stadium
Simmons
CARI A
Georgetown
Arena
APM
Belfast
Stadium
Simmons
CARI A
Georgetown
Arena
Belfast
Stadium
Simmons
Montague
Georgetown
Arena
Belfast
Stadium
Simmons
Montague
Arena
Georgetown
Belfast
Stadium
Simmons
Montague
APM
Georgetown
Arena
Belfast
Stadium
Simmons



125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

Game #
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165

6:10pm
6:20pm
6:20pm
6:30pm
7:00pm
7:10pm
7:10pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
7:40pm
8:15pm
8:20pm
8:40pm
8:40pm
8:50pm
9:30pm
9:50pm

Time
7:30am
7:50am
8:15am
8:15am
8:20am
8:40am
9:00am
9:30am
9:30am
9:30am
9:50am

10:10am
10:40am
10:45am
11:00am
11:20am
12:10pm
12:30pm
1:30pm
1:50pm
2:50pm
3:10pm
4:10pm
4:30pm

NA

BAF

PA

PA

PAF

PA

PAF

BA

BAF

BA

BA

BA

BA

BAF

BA
MA-QF #1
MA - QF #2

Division
NA
NA
BA

PAF
PAF
AA
AA
BA
AAF
AAF
MA
MA
PA
PA
BAF
BAF
PAF
AA
BA
AAF
MA
BAF
PA
NA

Sherwood Sharks
O'Leary
Pownal Bulldogs
Sherwood # 1
Halifax
North River Bombers
Dartmouth
Kent Center
East Prince
Bedford Leafs
Kennebecasis Valley
Pownal # 2
Belfast
Riverview
North River # 2
3rd
4th

Sunday, January 29th, 2012

Home

1st

2nd

1st

1st

2nd

1st

2nd

2nd

1st

2nd

1st

2nd

2nd

1st

1st

2nd
Championship
Championship
Championship
Championship
Championship
Championship
Championship
Championship

Pownal Jets
South Colchester
Eastern Shore
Summerside
Miramichi
Pownal Jets
Pictou County
Alberton
Cole Harbour
Sherwood # 1
Sherwood # 2
Tyne Valley
Bedford Bulldogs
Pictou County
O'Leary
6th
Sth

Away
4th
3rd
4th
4th
3rd
4th
3rd
3rd
4th
3rd

Lowest Remaining Seed from QF
Highest Remaining Seed from QF

3rd
4th
4th
3rd

Montague
Georgetown
Arena
APM
Belfast
Stadium
Simmons
Arena
Georgetown
APM
Belfast
Stadium
Arena
Georgetown
APM
Stadium
Arena

Rink
Stadium
Arena
Simmons
Belfast
Georgetown
Stadium
Arena
Simmons
Belfast
Georgetown
Stadium
Arena
Georgetown
Belfast
Stadium
Arena
Stadium
Arena
Stadium
Arena
Stadium
Arena
Stadium
Arena



